Monitorler

23

23

24

23

24

24

Uriin

.8 PHILIPS 243V7QJABF/00 IPS WLED VGA HDMI DP

.8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA HDMI

DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

.8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB

DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI
DOKUNMATI

Marka

Philips

Philips

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

95,70

126,50

85,80

224,40

273,90

383,90

usb

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



